
Liceo Ginnasio Manzoni
Lecco

Orario 2019/2020
ORARIO DEFINITIVO

Untis 2017
27/9/2019

ORARIO INDIRIZZO LINGUISTICO - LICEO MANZONI

1AL 1BL 1CL 1DL 1EL

LU-1

LU-2

LU-3

LU-4

LU-5

LU-6

MA-1

MA-2

MA-3

MA-4

MA-5

MA-6

ME-1

ME-2

ME-3

ME-4

ME-5

ME-6

GENTILE

MERONI

FLIEGE

MAURI

ESPOSITO

GENTILE

MAGNI

ALBINI

MAZZOLARI

RUIZ

MAURI

MAGNI

DRAISCI

GENTILE

MOTTA

MERONI

LEPORE

SOZZI

PIROVANO

LEPORE

PASSAMONTI

MERONI

TINGHINO

PIROVANO

CHICHI

MAFFUCCI

MAFFUCCI

CHICHI

PIROVANO

LEPORE

SAMPIETRO

SAMPIETRO

LEPORE

FLIEGE

STROPENI

SOZZI

STROPENI

PASSAMONTI

PORCELLINI

MERONI

DRAISCI

DRAISCI

LEPORE

LEPORE

SOZZI

LEPORE

CASTAGNA  A

PASSAMONTI

MARCANTONI

MARCANTONI

BRAGHI

TINGHINO

PEREGO

RUSCONI MT

RUSCONI MT

POZZI

LEPORE

PEREGO

MARCANTONI

MARCANTONI

FLIEGE

PASSAMONTI

PASSONI

ESPOSITO

NATALI

MERONI

PASSONI

GALLI inglese

NATALI

TINGHINO

GALLI

GALLI

GALLI inglese

PEREGO

PASSONI
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GI-1

GI-2

GI-3

GI-4

GI-5

GI-6

VE-1

VE-2

VE-3

VE-4

VE-5

VE-6

SA-1

SA-2

SA-3

SA-4

SA-5

DRAISCI

MAZZOLARI

DRAISCI

MAURI.

MAURI

MAZZOLARI

MAZZOLARI

MOTTA

MAURI

MERONI

MOTTA

ESPOSITO

MAGNI

DRAISCI

MAGNI

BRIANT

LEPORE

MAZZOLARI

MAZZOLARI

TINGHINO

CHICHI

LEPORE.

MAZZOLARI

SOZZI

PIROVANO

MAZZOLARI

TINGHINO

MAFFUCCI

RUIZ

MAFFUCCI

PORCELLINI

STROPENI

SAMPIETRO

SAMPIETRO

LEPORE

SAMPIETRO

SAMPIETRO

MERONI

LEPORE.

GALLI

DRAISCI

DRAISCI

RUIZ

PORCELLINI

GALLI

LEPORE

MARCANTONI

MARCANTONI

TINGHINO

RUSCONI MT

LEPORE

RUSCONI MT

LEPORE.

BRAGHI

BRIANT

CASTAGNA  A

RUIZ

POZZI

BRAGHI

TINGHINO

PEREGO

GALLI inglese

TINGHINO

NATALI

GALLI inglese.

MERONI

ESPOSITO

PEREGO

GALLI

NATALI

TINGHINO

PEREGO

GALLI inglese

GALLI

RUIZ
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